

**SC No. 406/17
FIR No. 354/17
PS Lajpat Nagar
State vs. S.K.Srivastava**

05.09.2018

Present : Sh. A.T.Ansari, Ld. Addl.PP for State.

Sh. Pramod Dubey, counsel for accused.

Accused Satender Kumar Srivastava present on bail.

Inspector Satvinder Singh in person.

In this case supplementary chargesheet has been filed. Coy has been supplied to the accused.

List for consideration on supplementary chargesheet on
12.10.2018.

**(Sandeep Yadav)
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Court/New Delhi /05.09.2018**