

SC No. 406/17
FIR No. 354/17
PS Lajpat Nagar
State vs. Satender Kumar Srivastava

20.08.2019

Present : Sh. L.D.Singh, Ld. Addl.PP for state.
Sh. Madan Mohan, Ld. Counsel for accused Satender Kumar Srivastava.
Accused Satender Kumar Srivastava on bail.
Inspr. Satender Singh on behalf of IO/ACP Lajpat Nagar.
Supplementary charge sheet alongwith additional set filed by Inspr. Satender Singh.
List for consideration on **21.10.2019**.
IO be summoned for next date of hearing.

(Sandeep Yadav)
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Court/New Delhi /20.08.2019