

SC No. 406/17
FIR No.354/17
PS: Lajpat Nagar
State Vs. Satender Kumar Srivastava.

21.10.2019

Present: Mr. L.D. Singh, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Inspector Satvinder Singh on behalf of IO ACP Lajpat Nagar.
Accused Satender Kumar on bail.

In this case, supplementary charge sheets have been filed in which additional accused have been charge sheeted.

List for supplementary charge sheets on **13.11.2019**.

Inspector Satvinder Singh informed the Court that detailed facts have been narrated in third and fourth supplementary charge sheet.

(Sandeep Yadav)
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Courts/New Delhi/21.10.2019