

**SC No. 406/17
FIR No. 354/17
PS Lajpat Nagar
State vs. Satender Kumar Srivastava**

13.11.2019

Present : Sh. L.D.Singh, Ld. Addl.PP for state.

Accused Satender Kumar on bail.

List for consideration on supplementary chargesheet on

30.11.2019.

**(Sandeep Yadav)
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Court/New Delhi /13.11.2019**