

SC No.406/2017
FIR No. 354/17
P.S. Lajpat Nagar.
State Vs. Satender Kumar Srivastava.

26.02.2022

Present: Mr. L.D.Singh, Addl.PP for state.

Sh. Shivam Pal, counsel for accused Dinesh Chander.

Sh. Pramod Kumar, counsel for accused Satender Srivastava.

Sh. Rishikesh, counsel for accused Shiv Hari.

All accused are present on bail.

Matter adjourned and be listed on 07.05.2022 for further proceedings.

[Prashant Sharma]
ASJ-02/South East District
Saket Court/New Delhi /26.02.2022